ASIJF ASEAN OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Male | White | Adult | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

M ar co Escalona
COBRINHA MANILA

Jhon Nerio Abad
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Amadeo Suarez
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

3-11

3- 20

Raphael Carbonell
ORIGINSBJJ

Ruben Ryan Berja
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

3-12

Samuel Elliott
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Adrian lmmanuel Jamias
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

3-13

321

3-29

3-28




